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Plastdunk stabelbar 10L -UNX - DIN 55 - Natur (K)

SKU: 48734000

Additional Information

Neck opening
Grammage

UN certification
Recycling code

Rim fill

Screw thread
Miscellaneous
Suitable for direct contact with food
Material

Colour

Contents

Weight

External width in mm
External length in mm

External height in mm

44,5

250

UNX

02 PE-HD
10,8

DIN 55

UN 3H1/X 1.9
Yes

HDPE plastic
Nature

10

0,45

190

230

310



